Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. DNRMV23
PART NUMBERS
DNRMV23BK1 PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
Item Number Title Quantity
1 DNRM - VENTED SHELF 1
2 DNRM - MTG BRACKET 4
3 SCREW 10-32 X 3/8 8
4 10-32 KEP NUT 8
NOTES
Maximum Weight 275 lb
Mounting Hardware Included for 10-32 & 12-24 Tapped Rails
Some Assembly Required
21.51 in
546 mm
I/S
23.00 in
584 mm
22.35 in
568 mm
21.62 in
549 mm
2.00 in
51 mm
5.22 in
133 mm
19.00 in
483 mm
6.25 in
159 mm
6.25 in
159 mm
DETAIL A
DETAIL A
8X
O0.25 X 0.38
MTG SLOT
5.56 in
141 mm
1.75 in
44 mm
16X
O0.21 X 0.75
MTG BRACKET SLOT
1
24X
3 8X
4 8X
.50 in
13 mm
TYP
1.50 in
38 mm
TYP
O0.19 X 1.00
VENTING SLOT
15.00 in
381 mm
1.81 in
46 mm
18.00 in
457 mm